4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta :
Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

| Sosire

0177687M
0339618F
0566137F
0339636M
0339651M
0339669M
0339608F
0339632M
0464816F
0339655F
0339613M
0339661M
0339657M

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38810655 2:

BENZING G2

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Crescator

38810673

- BENZING Live!

.0498"

08:22:
08:22:
10:55:

N

55 GPS
55 +0

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

26 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBODEO46
|DB13D725
|DB147820
| DBO592A0
|DA426714
|DB147839
|DB14785E
| DABOBEOS
|DB13D7CF
|IDB147846
| DAF60638
| DA2A5888
| DBODEOS51

Por.

|Data Ora

[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Comisia control

Cod

concurs:

13304

11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
14:
14:
15:
16:
17:

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

225062025 1ig

Chelm

0°0"0'W

21.06.2025 05:20:00
Donciu Costel

27° 40" 49.7798' E
22.06.2025 14:39:38 LIVE
22.06.2025 14:39:38 +0
13

| Sec |Ant | |
:53.1 |OK |01 |006 |
:58.9 |OK |01 |014
12.1 |OK |01 ]009 |
18.4 |OK |02 |012
45.0 |OK |02 1]005
03.7 |OK |02 |001
24.6 |OK |01 ]002
15.4 |OK |01 |007
00.0 |OK |01 |013
34.9 |OK |02 ]003
12.0 |JOK |01 ]008 |
:51.5 JOK |01 |010
:53.4 |OK |02 011

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

248127
AA90091A
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